
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

 Approve a change order to Keystar Inc. to add the IT Package and Bi- Directional
Amplifier (BDA) System, to the contract for the Frederick Douglass Community Center,
in the amount of $214,108.56 and authorize the City Manager to execute the contract
and provide any necessary budget transfers.

File #: 24-5949, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 7/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

